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KE-KC97ECDWZV06

KE-4370396
KE-4368653
KE-4370400
KE-4370399
KE-4370392

KE-KC10KCEPZVO06
KE-KC95BCKTZROQ

KE-4370427
KE-4370575
KE-8191575

KE-KC60KBFEZROQ

KER-1800

KE-8191577
KE-8191735
KE-8192460
KE-4369564

KE-KCO1CAMAZVO07

KE-4369562
KE-4369561
KE-4370404
KE-8191580
KE-4370266
KE-8191785
KE-4370265

KE-KC40KBLDZVO7

KE-4368522
KE-4368563
KE-8191582
KE-4370420
KE-4370280
KE-4368563
KE-4370430
KE-4370465
KE-8191589

KE-KC64BBFEZVO7
KE-KC14BCHFZV07
KE-KC26KCKVZBUU

KE-8191569
KE-8191895
KER-1810

KE-KC66PBPKZV06
KE-KC82DCJRVO

KE-4370790

Cord, power

Lever, on-off switch

On-off switch, above, floor
Holder

Holder, hose

Holder, wand

Bag supporter

Handle assembly (complete)
Wire, black lead

Suction inlet packing
Packing, dust container
Cover, dust (includes item 24)
Filter sears no. 20-86889
Filter, exhaust

Case, motor

Filter assembly

Stopper, wheel (2)

Wheel

Washer, wheel

Shaft, rear wheel

Support, rubber mount (front)
Hose, flexible

Flange, motor

Screw, belt guard

Support, rubber motor (front)
Compartment, dust
Connector, wire (2)

Screw, motor, case mounting
Cover, filter

Screw, handle

Screw, motor case mounting
Screw, motor, case mounting

Packing, motor case (adhesive back)

Wire, cord

Lead wire, assembly
Handle

Handle lid

Case filter assembly
Valve, grommett
Protector assembly
Filter unit

Caddy, handi-mate jr.
Clip, caddy

Screw, handle cap mounting
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1 KE-8191685

2 KE-4370410

3 KE-KCO1AAMAZROQ
4 KE-8191728

5 KE-4368563

6 FA-3500

7 KE-4369526

8 KE-8174976

11 KE-4369527

12 KE-4370263

13 KE-4369606

14 KE-4370425

15 KE-KC9OHAMAZV06
19 KE-4370394
20 KE-4370258

21 KE-4370259

22 KE-4370260

23 KE-8191730

24 KE-4368563

25 KE-8195180

26 KE-4370544
27 KE-4369535

28 KE-4369542

29 PR-1015
30 KE-KC27AAMDZVO07
31 KE-8174967
32 KE-8192015
33 KE-81091810

34 KE-4370433

Cover, light

Window

Housing, nozzle

Latch, nozzle, left side
Screw, motor, case mounting
Bulb, light sears no.20-5240
Socket, bult

Cover, agitator, brush

Shaft, wheel

Bearing, nozzle

Screw, retaining

Wheel

Cam, height adjustment
Pedal

Spring, pedal

Shaft, pedal

Cover, foot pedal

Cover, belt

Screw, motor, case mounting
Shifter, belt

Nozzle, packing

Guard, belt

Sliding knob height adjustment
Belt, sears no. 20-5275
Lower plate assembly

Guard, furniture

Agitator assembly

Screw, belt guard

Reflector, nozzle
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KE-8191584
KE-4368684
KE-4369868
KE-4368996
KE-4368681
KE-4368609

Hose, flexible

Tool, crevice sears no. 20-52631
Wand, telescopic

Regulatory, suction

Brush, combination

Brush ,combination
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